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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.11

10m Luftpistole Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 14:52 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0501027 SV Haendorf 1069 Ringe 37 48 26 6 2

1824 Wingert, Marina 358

1825 Simon, Kira 354

1827 Teichert, Maren 357

2  0713193 Schießsportgruppe Neuenkirchen-Bieste 1065 Ringe 36 47 27 6 4

548 Weilage, Anke 353

549 Koop, Heike 354

1831 Kortland, Silke 358

3  0401041 SV Hesedorf 1065 Ringe 29 54 30 7

1821 Fischer, Lea 357

1822 Meinking, Sina 355

1823 Branigan, Samirah 353

4  0505061 SV Schwarme 1055 Ringe 24 60 27 7 1

521 Schröder, Corinna 353

1830 Hagemann, Christin 348

1894 Glade-Henke, Silke 354

5  0713141 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 1045 Ringe 26 49 34 7 3

1832 Rolfes, Alexandra 365

1833 Rohn, Karina 353

1834 Herreilers, Katharina 327

6  0405007 SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 1044 Ringe 35 44 24 9 5

1818 Brandt, Annelie 365

1819 Brandt, Paulina 340

1820 Tomforde, Christina 339

7  0501027 SV Haendorf 989 Ringe 13 34 52 16 3

2135 Mand, Vivien 322

1828 Wingert, Jessica 336

1829 Opitz, Nicole 331



LVM 2024 10m Luftpistole Stand: 20.04.2024,14:52 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.10.11
7er/6er

8  1001091 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 966 Ringe 16 37 27 24 9

1835 Hoffmeier, Nicole 346

1836 Schmidt, Melanie 349

2134 Slink, Linda 271

9  0301026 SV Rehden 1924 654 Ringe 15 25 18 10 6

1838 Brückner, Swantje 341

1839 Grewe, Johanna 313

1840 Wieling-Schröder, Verena 0



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.11

10m Luftpistole Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 14:52 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1818 Brandt, Annelie  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 89 93 90 93 365

2 1869 Schnoor, Jacqueline  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 92 89 91 89 361

3 1849 Martin, Laura  0405... SGes Selsingen 88 87 94 90 359

4 1831 Kortland, Silke  0713... Schießsportgruppe Neuenkir... 84 86 91 97 358

5 1821 Fischer, Lea  0401... SV Hesedorf 90 89 91 87 357

6 1841 Dau, Josephine  0672... SGi Bleckede 85 93 93 86 357

7 1865 Bruns, Julia  1001... SV Extum 1956 92 88 88 88 356

8 1822 Meinking, Sina  0401... SV Hesedorf 87 87 92 89 355

9 1825 Simon, Kira  0501... SV Haendorf 93 85 83 93 354

10 1823 Branigan, Samirah  0401... SV Hesedorf 87 86 90 90 353

11 1864 Nyenhuis, Mareike  0821... SSGem Lünne 87 87 88 88 350

12 1830 Hagemann, Christin  0505... SV Schwarme 90 91 83 84 348

13 1843 Neukirch, Ina  0103... SV Kirchweyhe 1909 83 85 88 91 347

14 1835 Hoffmeier, Nicole  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 84 91 87 84 346

15 1847 Löhmann, Lena  0303... SV Mallinghausen 1928 88 88 86 84 346

16 1861 Bley, Nadeschda  0824... SV 1800 Papenburg 91 85 86 84 346

17 1851 Gensky, Anna  0401... SV Hesedorf 85 86 84 90 345

18 1857 Alfs, Sara  0708... SV Grüppenbühren 84 88 90 82 344

19 1850 Kahrs, Sabrina  0403... SV Gut Ziel Köstersweg 1950 86 84 84 88 342

20 1842 Ahlers, Mirjana  0673... SV Scharnebeck 1896 95 84 85 78 342

21 1838 Brückner, Swantje  0301... SV Rehden 1924 83 85 84 89 341

22 1867 Lipowczak, Claudia  1003... SV Horsten 1950 85 82 86 88 341

23 1854 Poggenburg, Kristina  0502... SV Bassum 1848 85 87 86 83 341

24 1859 Hemmen, Frantje  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 89 84 89 79 341

25 1819 Brandt, Paulina  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 79 84 87 90 340

26 1820 Tomforde, Christina  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 86 84 87 82 339

27 1866 Hirsch, Marija  1001... SV Extum 1956 79 88 84 87 338

28 1828 Wingert, Jessica  0501... SV Haendorf 81 85 89 81 336

29 1860 Ratjen, Liesa  0704... SV Reitland 1954 83 83 86 82 334

30 1844 Handrick, Wiebke  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 85 86 79 82 332

31 1848 Kunst, Karen  0304... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 85 79 84 82 330

32 207 Grote, Simona  0675... SV Schwinde 85 81 77 84 327

33 2135 Mand, Vivien  0501... SV Haendorf 77 76 86 85 322

Ringabzug: 2

SPO 0.7.3

34 147 Gehlenborg, Janine  0709... SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 82 74 83 82 321

35 1839 Grewe, Johanna  0301... SV Rehden 1924 76 81 85 71 313

36 1853 Guddat, Lena  0502... SV Apelstedt u. Umg. 78 75 85 73 311

37 1845 Reuter, Lisa  0301... SV Brockum 1912 79 74 82 73 308

38 1858 Würdemann, Mandy  0708... SV Urneburg 1906 86 74 64 76 300

39 243 Elsner, Lara  0711... SV "Hubertus" Scharrel 74 77 68 71 290

40 149 Meyer-Nicolaus, Clara  0709... SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 71 70 76 72 289

41 1846 Reuter, Lena  0301... SV Brockum 1912 70 73 69 69 281

42 2134 Slink, Linda  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 79 55 69 68 271



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.13

10m Luftpistole Damen II Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 14:52 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1895 Schwenker, Martina  0502... SV Bassum 1848 94 94 90 94 372

2 1832 Rolfes, Alexandra  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 90 90 94 91 365

3 1896 Stöhr, Anja  0701... SV Olympia Roffhausen 1953 88 88 90 92 358

4 1824 Wingert, Marina  0501... SV Haendorf 90 89 90 89 358

5 1827 Teichert, Maren  0501... SV Haendorf 93 86 88 90 357

6 1899 Horn, Mandy  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 92 87 89 87 355

7 1894 Glade-Henke, Silke  0505... SV Schwarme 87 88 91 88 354

8 549 Koop, Heike  0713... Schießsportgruppe Neuenkir... 90 91 85 88 354

9 548 Weilage, Anke  0713... Schießsportgruppe Neuenkir... 87 86 89 91 353

10 1833 Rohn, Karina  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 85 92 88 88 353

11 521 Schröder, Corinna  0505... SV Schwarme 87 90 90 86 353

12 1892 Beecken, Petra  0401... SV Spreckens 83 88 91 89 351

13 1901 Skupin, Mandy  1001... SV "Glück auf" Middels 87 89 93 82 351

14 1836 Schmidt, Melanie  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 86 83 91 89 349

15 1900 Setje-Eilers, Karen  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 87 84 86 85 342

16 662 Raberg, Nina  0817... SSGem Wittlage 86 78 86 90 340

17 1893 Blanken, Birgit  0401... SV Spreckens 83 85 83 86 337

18 1897 Jüchter, Anika  0708... SV Hude 89 86 82 78 335

19 1829 Opitz, Nicole  0501... SV Haendorf 84 78 84 85 331

20 1834 Herreilers, Katharina  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 81 77 83 86 327

21 1891 Rocholl-Zube, Silke  0675... SV Schwinde 82 79 76 87 324

22 522 Walther, Bianka  0505... SV Schwarme 83 82 77 78 320


